Ultra-Low Temperature FreezerLexicon® II 1
Ultra-Low Temperature Freezer
Uncompromised Protection for your Samples
Designed in the USA
Model: UUS-714A
Lexicon® II
with Silver Controller
Ultra-Low Temperature FreezerLexicon® II2

• Also newly equipped with 12V DC backup battery for power failure alarm  and display for the controller
GUIDE TO MODELS
MODEL Code TYPE Code UNIT Code SIZE Code CONTROLLER Code
ELECTRICAL
RATING
Code
INTERNAL
DOOR
Code TYPE
Ultra-Low
Temperature
Freezer
U Upright U Standard S
363 L
(13 cu. ft.)
363
Silver A
220-240 VAC,
50 Hz
1
3 Internal Door
Configuration
Stainless
Steel
480 L
(17 cu. ft.)
480
220-240 VAC,
60 Hz
3
5 Internal Doors
Configuration
5D
597 L
(21 cu. ft.)
597
714 L
(25 cu. ft.)
714
UUS-363A-1-5D-SS

ENGINEERING DRAWING
Ultra-Low Temperature FreezerLexicon® II14
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODELS DESCRIPTION
230 VAC, 50 Hz 230 VAC, 60 Hz
 LEXICON® II SILVER CONTROLLER
WITH STANDARD SS CHAMBER WITH 3 INNER DOORS
UUS-363A-1-SS (2180098) UUS-363A-3-SS (2180120) Ultra-Low temperature Freezer; Upright; 13 cu ft (363 L)
UUS-480A-1 -SS (2180100) UUS-480A-3 -SS (2180101) Ultra-Low temperature Freezer; Upright; 17 cu ft (480 L)
UUS-597A-1 -SS (2180104) UUS-597A-3 -SS (2180106) Ultra-Low temperature Freezer; Upright; 21 cu ft (597 L)
UUS-714A-1-SS (2180108) UUS-714A-3 -SS (2180109) Ultra-Low temperature Freezer; Upright; 25 cu ft (714 L)
MODELS DESCRIPTION
230 VAC, 50 Hz 230 VAC, 60 Hz
LEXICON® II SILVER CONTROLLER
WITH STANDARD SS CHAMBER WITH 5 INNER DOORS
UUS-363A-1-5D-SS (2180119) UUS-363A-3-5D-SS (2180121) Ultra-Low temperature Freezer; Upright; 13 cu ft (363 L)
UUS-480A-1-5D-SS (2180095) UUS-480A-3-5D-SS (2180102) Ultra-Low temperature Freezer; Upright; 17 cu ft (480 L)
UUS-597A-1-5D-SS (2180105) UUS-597A-3-5D-SS (2180107) Ultra-Low temperature Freezer; Upright; 21 cu ft (597 L)
UUS-714A-1-5D-SS (2180096) UUS-714A-3-5D-SS (2180123) Ultra-Low temperature Freezer; Upright; 25 cu ft (714 L)
ACCESSORIES DESCRIPTION
5070512-U Recorder Kit (Chart recorder, 7-day chart paper,pens,universal outlet)
5070901-U Additional Shelving Kit for 363 L
5070902-U Additional Shelving Kit for 480 L